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Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : DIVYANG

1 57CDHS0002520 307113545500001 RAVIKANT MARUTI JADHAV Male 10/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 Divyang - Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003695 307167085500025 NITESH KALIDAS LOKHANDE Male 22/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0001307 307033985500007 MUKESH ASHOK JAMADAR Male 17/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 132.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0000945 307113545500010 DATTATRAY AMBADAS PAWAR Male 07/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0002616 307085645500017 SANJAY CHANDRAKANT PATIL Male 10/Jun/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0003271 307372275500057 VISHAL MACHINDRA SANAP Male 14/Jul/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0000714 307113545500049 VAIBHAV MAHADEV WAGHMODE Male 18/Sep/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000 Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 57CDHS0002947 307355035500068 MANGESH SHIVAJI DANANE Male 20/May/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
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Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 57CDHS0001701 307325235500006 KIRAN BABASAHEB DHOLE Male 14/Feb/1977 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 128.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 57CDHS0000540 307113545500007 SANTOSH VASANT GAIKWAD Male 12/Jul/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 92.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

3 57CDHS0000007 307372275500003 PRADEEP CHANDRASEN KEDAR Male 05/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001235 307113545500017 NITIN NIMBA SHELKANDE Male 14/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 ST

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001648 307113545500024 ARVIND MADHUKAR DHAYTONDE Male 11/Jun/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 102.00000 NTC

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : VJA(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
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Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTB(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002045 307289335500013 SHAMARAO REVAN KIRVE Male 04/Feb/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

2 57CDHS0000696 307372315500009 NARESH KESHAV JADHAV Male 05/May/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 57CDHS0000957 307325235500001 TANAJI MARUTI PETIKAR Male 01/May/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Open Against EWS

2 57CDHS0001418 307289335500010 NIKHIL SANJAY RAJPURE Male 17/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 EWS
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Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

1 57CDHS0003695 307167085500025 NITESH KALIDAS LOKHANDE Male 22/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0001307 307033985500007 MUKESH ASHOK JAMADAR Male 17/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 132.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0001701 307325235500006 KIRAN BABASAHEB DHOLE Male 14/Feb/1977 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 128.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

4 57CDHS0002520 307113545500001 RAVIKANT MARUTI JADHAV Male 10/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 Divyang - Open

5 57CDHS0000945 307113545500010 DATTATRAY AMBADAS PAWAR Male 07/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0002616 307085645500017 SANJAY CHANDRAKANT PATIL Male 10/Jun/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 Open

7 57CDHS0003271 307372275500057 VISHAL MACHINDRA SANAP Male 14/Jul/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 Open

8 57CDHS0000714 307113545500049 VAIBHAV MAHADEV WAGHMODE Male 18/Sep/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000 Open

9 57CDHS0002947 307355035500068 MANGESH SHIVAJI DANANE Male 20/May/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

10 57CDHS0001235 307113545500017 NITIN NIMBA SHELKANDE Male 14/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 ST

11 57CDHS0001648 307113545500024 ARVIND MADHUKAR DHAYTONDE Male 11/Jun/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 102.00000 NTC

12 57CDHS0000957 307325235500001 TANAJI MARUTI PETIKAR Male 01/May/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Open Against EWS

13 57CDHS0001418 307289335500010 NIKHIL SANJAY RAJPURE Male 17/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 EWS

14 57CDHS0002045 307289335500013 SHAMARAO REVAN KIRVE Male 04/Feb/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

15 57CDHS0000540 307113545500007 SANTOSH VASANT GAIKWAD Male 12/Jul/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 92.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

16 57CDHS0000007 307372275500003 PRADEEP CHANDRASEN KEDAR Male 05/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

17 57CDHS0000696 307372315500009 NARESH KESHAV JADHAV Male 05/May/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

18 57CDHS0000398 307113545500005 NANASO ASHOK GAVALI Male 21/Jan/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 88.00000

19 57CDHS0002553 307373035500030 SAGAR BABANRAO RASKAR Male 02/Sep/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

20 57CDHS0000115 307167085500002 ASHVIN KHUBU RAJPUT Male 01/Jun/1983 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 86.00000

21 57CDHS0001380 307113545500021 DATTATRAY CHANDRAKANT KHADKE Male 12/Feb/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

22 57CDHS0002729 307289335500017 HARSHAL HANMANT THOMBARE Male 31/Jan/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

23 57CDHS0002945 307355035500067 HARISHCHANDRA VITTHAL KARADE Male 07/Oct/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000

24 57CDHS0001302 307373035500015 HEMANT RANGNATH BUKANE Male 24/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000
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Office : District Malaria Officer Solapur

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
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25 57CDHS0002001 307167085500007 SACHIN SAKHARAM CHAVAN Male 11/Apr/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

26 57CDHS0003080 307033985500017 DHANANJAY MADHAV FULE Male 11/Oct/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

27 57CDHS0003337 307167085500024 VAISHALI KUNDLIK KAMBLE Female 14/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

28 57CDHS0001214 307085545500038 ROSHAN MUKUNDA GADPALLIWAR Male 29/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

29 57CDHS0002258 307167085500011

MUSHTAQUE AHMED INAYAT HUSAIN 

WALLAMPALLI Male 21/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

30 57CDHS0000585 307339665500007 ROHIT BABU MOHITE Male 10/Jun/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

31 57CDHS0000051 307113545500039

MOHAMMED MUNAF MOHAMMED 

HANIF BEDRE Male 09/Nov/1986 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

32 57CDHS0003038 307167085500021 NILESH NAGANATH KAMALE Male 05/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

33 57CDHS0000698 307113545500048 SAHEBRAV RAMA NIMBALKAR Male 05/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 76.00000

34 57CDHS0003633 307325235500014 RAHUL ANNASO SHINDE Male 08/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

35 57CDHS0000482 307305335500011 NITIN SAYAJI SANGALE Male 21/Sep/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 72.00000

36 57CDHS0000828 307355035500011 SUJEET ASHOK ADE Male 23/May/2005 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 72.00000

37 57CDHS0003269 307373035500039 RAJU BANSI NETKE Male 12/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

38 57CDHS0001225 307330345500025 NILESH VIJAY BORASE Male 29/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

39 57CDHS0001774 307339665500028 ARUN MEHARBAN KHUPSE Male 10/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

40 57CDHS0001410 307372275500018 RAVSAHEB BHUJANGRAO RAKHUNDE Male 01/Dec/1973 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 68.00000

41 57CDHS0003459 307085645500021 BHAIRU SHIVAPPA PATIL Male 16/Aug/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 68.00000

42 57CDHS0002221 307113545500063 DADASO AMBAR CHAVAN Male 23/Feb/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

43 57CDHS0002091 307167085500009 SUNIL UTTAM GADE Male 23/Jan/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

44 57CDHS0002863 307372275500049 KHANDU BHIKARAM AGAV Male 11/Nov/1981 Open (Unreserved) Yes 66.00000

45 57CDHS0000604 307167085500001 SHREYASH BHAGWAN LIMBOLE Male 01/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 66.00000

46 57CDHS0003340 307113545500038 YOGESHWAR TUKARAM MORE Male 20/Jun/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

47 57CDHS0002037 307372275500031 VILAS KANTAPPA KATKAR Male 05/Jul/1978 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

48 57CDHS0001175 307113545500016 CHANDRAKANT KISAN SANAP Male 01/Jan/1979 Open (Unreserved) Yes 64.00000
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49 57CDHS0002299 307167085500012 BILAL IMAM SHAIKH Male 18/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

50 57CDHS0002840 307230375500014 ATUL VIJAY RATHOD Male 03/Jul/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

51 57CDHS0002458 307113545500067 VIJAY PUNAJI YAMGAR Male 17/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

52 57CDHS0001114 307167085500005 DILIP DATTU BUNRUGULE Male 20/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 56.00000

53 57CDHS0003859 307289335500024 KIRAN CHANDRAKANT SUTAR Male 23/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 54.00000

54 57CDHS0001032 307167085500004 RUTVIK SUNIL TAMBILKAR Male 14/Nov/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 54.00000

55 57CDHS0002323 307373035500027 GANESH POPAT UMAP Male 09/Aug/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

56 57CDHS0001836 307085675500001 SANJAY SITARAM GUNJAL Male 04/Sep/1981 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 48.00000

57 57CDHS0001995 307372315500024 VINOD SHIVRAM CHAUDHARI Male 25/Oct/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 46.00000

58 57CDHS0002880 307167085500018 YOGESH TUKARAM INGALE Male 21/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 46.00000


